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 687091 ROVARIS TOMMASO1 SCHERMABRESCIA03/10/09

 672883 PALMERINI RICCARDO2 FIDES LIVORNO15/08/05

 671199 POGGIO JACOPO3 CH4 sporting02/04/07

 662451 CHIARAMONTI ANDREA4 CLUB SCHERMA JESI24/01/07

 666862 COLOMBO SEBASTIANO5 CDS MANGIAROTTI21/06/05

 663679 SORA LORENZO6 CLUB SCHERMA PESARO05/08/06

 659580 CITARELLA SIMONE7 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO12/01/06

 674122 PAOLETTI RICCARDO8 UDINESE SCHERMA05/09/08

 663264 BERARDI EMANUELE9 FRASCATI SCHERMA18/07/05

 654017 LAPPONI FILIPPO10 CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA19/02/06

 679761 REPELE CARLO11 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE07/06/06

 674201 ROSSI NICOLO'12 SCHERMABRESCIA14/09/09

 685376 ALTERI DAVIDE13 FRASCATI SCHERMA03/05/09

 674149 BOSSINI ALESSANDRO14 SCHERMABRESCIA07/01/07

 678835 CAZZANI ROBERTO MATHIAS15 SCHERMA MONZA24/07/09

 675253 ROCCHI SEBASTIANO16 ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA25/07/08

 641969 BELCASTRO FRANCESCO17 ADDA SCHERMA21/08/04

 675036 CORSINI PIETRO18 CUS SIENA09/08/07

 669826 RIBAUDO LUCA19 CUS CAGLIARI17/07/04

 679976 BORGOGNO MATTEO20 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON  FONST22/03/06

 668952 JURAVLE LUCA21 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON  FONST10/06/07

 674734 REA LEONARDO ROCCO22 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA28/12/06

 691340 SINOPOLI JOAN23 FRASCATI SCHERMA18/02/08

 670415 SBRACIA SIMONE24 CAPITOLINA SCHERMA27/05/04

 674324 BARSOTTI GREGORIO25 PISASCHERMA17/01/07

 659597 CUPO GIUSEPPE PAOLO26 CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO02/04/06

 679696 NITTI AKASH27 SCHERMA BRESSO22/02/06

 670672 SCASSINI TOMMASO28 FRASCATI SCHERMA13/07/06

 655095 ANDREOLI PIETRO29 CDS MANGIAROTTI26/03/04

 670057 VILLA GABRIELE30 SCHERMA BRESSO02/02/07

 704509 FENNER GEORG FRIEDRICH31 SCHERMABRESCIA10/10/08

 672259 CUCCA DAVIDE32 CUS CAGLIARI27/11/08

 677865 FIORIO GUGLIELMO33 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI16/09/06

 689216 BERTOSSI MARCO34 UDINESE SCHERMA05/03/09

 676118 CHIAVENTONE GIOVANNI35 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO10/02/09

 678081 APRILE EDOARDO36 SCHERMA MODICA11/02/08

 670709 BORSOI ZENO37 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO07/03/08

 660596 BURIGANA ALBERTO38 CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE18/07/05

 686792 VIANELLO SAMUELE39 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE24/09/08

 657602 GRILLI ALESSANDRO40 UDINESE SCHERMA03/02/07

 679419 DEL MEDICO LORENZO41 UDINESE SCHERMA14/06/07

 662449 POLICANO LUDOVICO42 COMINI PADOVA14/07/04

 655265 FOGAZZI MARCO LEONARDO43 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO24/05/06

 671814 SESTAGALLI PIETRO44 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO22/03/06

 668535 CHIUSO MICHELE45 SCHERMA MOGLIANO07/01/06

 685379 MARINO IAN46 FRASCATI SCHERMA09/10/08

 668951 MINARINI MICHELE47 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA12/07/04

 654380 MARTIRE FRANCESCO48 CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA01/12/06
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 678611 SALVADORI DARIO49 PISASCHERMA05/08/08

 646965 FABRIZI LORENZO50 FRASCATI SCHERMA02/09/05

 668957 PRESTA MARCO51 UDINESE SCHERMA13/11/05

 659825 PELLEGRINO GIORGIO52 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO05/02/06

 702701 COLGAN THOMAS53 CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGG04/12/05

 673675 MANCINI GIOELE54 CLUB SCHERMA PESARO01/04/06

 669288 ROCCHINI EPHRAM55 ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA21/09/08

 659781 PITINO MATTIA56 SCHERMA MODICA18/10/07

 685369 MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO57 FRASCATI SCHERMA05/02/06

 682029 CECCONI NICCOLO'58 CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO14/06/09

 680389 RIZZATO LEONARDO59 SCHERMABRESCIA17/05/09

 680473 MAIO FABRIZIO60 GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA31/08/09

 669688 D'ALESSIO FILIPPO61 COMINI PADOVA19/07/08

 677000 RICHIARDI FILIPPO62 CH4 sporting05/08/08

 674742 MELZI ANDREA63 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE10/03/07

 673210 ANGONESE NICOLO'64 SCHERMA MOGLIANO18/04/09

 677484 BONATO JULIAN65 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO13/07/06

 672696 TOGNELLI GUALTIERO66 FIDES LIVORNO11/02/06

 680141 BARSOTTI SERGIO67 PISASCHERMA15/06/08

 685762 FUSCO CRISTIANO68 FIDES LIVORNO01/11/08

 680485 PISASALE GASPARE69 CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA28/10/07

 677485 DELENTULUS ELIA70 FIORINO SCHERMA22/11/06

 645417 ZANNI FEDERICO71 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA01/06/05

 649783 ZORZAN RICCARDO72 CDS MANGIAROTTI23/05/05

 679910 BRUNO GIUSEPPE73 PLATANIA SCHERMA27/02/06

 683127 FRANCO ANDREA74 ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA13/03/09

 658046 SABBADIN ALBERTO75 CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE18/08/05

 685444 CATTANI LORENZO76 FIDES LIVORNO11/07/08

 662679 DURRUTHY SEMUEL LORENZO77 CLUB SCHERMA JESI10/05/07

 661609 CALIGIURI MATTEO78 CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA22/07/06

 654950 ARLATI TOMMASO79 CDS MANGIAROTTI22/07/04

 650475 POLLICE MICHELE80 CDS MANGIAROTTI22/01/04

 655584 BIONDI ALESSANDRO81 FIAMME ORO ROMA01/03/06

 688139 MARIANI LORENZO82 SCHERMABRESCIA01/12/09

 687267 IEZZI ALESSANDRO83 SCHERMA MOGLIANO18/02/05
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POGGIO JACOPO - TOCH4 (Torino)

SCASSINI TOMM - RMFRC (Frascati)

LAPPONI FILIP - ANCS (Ancona)

BORGOGNO MATT - TORAM (Torino)

SORA LORENZO - PSUNU (Pesaro)

BARSOTTI GREG - PISCH (Pisa)

REPELE CARLO - VEMES (Venezia)

CORSINI PIETR - SICUS (Siena)

PALMERINI RIC - LICS (Livorno)

NITTI AKASH - MIBRE (Bresso)

SINOPOLI JOAN - RMFRC (Frascati)

CAZZANI ROBER - MBMOZ (Monza)

CITARELLA SIM - SACS (Salerno)

FENNER GEORG  - BSSCA (Bergamo)

ROSSI NICOLO' - BSSCA (Bergamo)

CUCCA DAVIDE - CACUS (Cagliari)

BELCASTRO FRA - MIADD (Truccazzano)

ALTERI DAVIDE - RMFRC (Frascati)

REA LEONARDO  - RMCS (Roma)

CHIARAMONTI A - ANJES (Jesi)

ROCCHI SEBAST - FIACC (Firenze)

SBRACIA SIMON - RMCAP (Roma)

VILLA GABRIEL - MIBRE (Bresso)

COLOMBO SEBAS - MIMAN (Milano)

ROVARIS TOMMA - BSSCA (Bergamo)

CUPO GIUSEPPE - SACS (Salerno)

BOSSINI ALESS - BSSCA (Bergamo)

RIBAUDO LUCA - CACUS (Cagliari)

PAOLETTI RICC - UDASU (Udine)

JURAVLE LUCA - TORAM (Torino)

ANDREOLI PIET - MIMAN (Milano)

BERARDI EMANU - RMFRC (Frascati)
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P.1 03:15-CRAIGHERO E.

P.2 03:15-MARTILOTTI L.

P.3 03:15-ARRU I.

P.4 03:15-FUNARO L.

P.5 03:15-NATELLA E.

P.6 03:15-FREZZA P.

P.7 03:15-DE COL D.

P.8 03:15-BERTOCCHINI E.

P.9 03:15-CILLARI N.

P.10 03:15-CAVALIERE A.

P.11 03:15-TAMBURINI J.

P.12 03:15-CAMPAGNA M.

P.13 03:15-SALVO F.

P.14 03:15-CALABRÒ C.

P.15 03:15-ARGENTI S.

P.16 03:15-LOSSO A.
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FUNARO L.

DE COL D.

ROVARIS TOMMA - BSSCA (Bergamo)

TABELLONE DI E.D.DI 32 - 
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DE COL D. - FUNARO L.
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 64

POGGIO JACOPO-TOCH4 (Torino)

ANGONESE NICOLO'-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 15

 9
POGGIO JACOPO-TOCH4 (Torino)F  1
P. 14:20AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (FIS)1

 33

 32

DEL MEDICO LORENZO-UDASU (Udine)

SCASSINI TOMMASO-RMFRC (Frascati)

 11

 15
SCASSINI TOMMASO-RMFRC (Frascati)F  2
P. 14:35AVALLONE CARLO MARIA (FIS)1

 17

 48

LAPPONI FILIPPO-ANCS (Ancona)

PRESTA MARCO-UDASU (Udine)

 15

 14
LAPPONI FILIPPO-ANCS (Ancona)F  3
P. 14:20ARGENTI SARA (FIS)2

 49

 16

PELLEGRINO GIORGIO-CNCS (Cuneo)

BORGOGNO MATTEO-TORAM (Torino)

 14

 15
BORGOGNO MATTEO-TORAM (Torino)F  4
P. 14:35ARGENTI SARA (FIS)2

 9

 56

SORA LORENZO-PSUNU (Pesaro)

MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO-RMFRC (Frascati)

 15

 12
SORA LORENZO-PSUNU (Pesaro)F  5
P. 14:20CAMPAGNA MASSIMILIANO (VEMES)3

 41

 24

MARINO IAN-RMFRC (Frascati)

BARSOTTI GREGORIO-PISCH (Pisa)

 10

 15
BARSOTTI GREGORIO-PISCH (Pisa)F  6
P. 14:35CAMPAGNA MASSIMILIANO (VEMES)3

 25

 40

REPELE CARLO-VEMES (Venezia)

CHIUSO MICHELE-TVMOG (Mogliano Veneto)

 15

 11
REPELE CARLO-VEMES (Venezia)F  7
P. 14:20MARTILOTTI LUIGI (FIS)4

 57

 8

CECCONI NICCOLO'-ARCS (Arezzo)

CORSINI PIETRO-SICUS (Siena)

 10

 11
CORSINI PIETRO-SICUS (Siena)F  8
P. 14:35MARTILOTTI LUIGI (FIS)4

 5

 60

PALMERINI RICCARDO-LICS (Livorno)

D'ALESSIO FILIPPO-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 4
PALMERINI RICCARDO-LICS (Livorno)F  9
P. 14:20NATELLA EMILIANO (SACS)5

 37

 28

FOGAZZI MARCO LEONARDO-TVCS (Treviso)

NITTI AKASH-MIBRE (Bresso)

 10

 15
NITTI AKASH-MIBRE (Bresso)F  10
P. 14:35NATELLA EMILIANO (SACS)5

 21

 44

SINOPOLI JOAN-RMFRC (Frascati)

MARTIRE FRANCESCO-CSCS (Cosenza)

 15

 6
SINOPOLI JOAN-RMFRC (Frascati)F  11
P. 14:20CILLARI NICCOLO' (LICS)6

 53

 12

CAZZANI ROBERTO MATHIAS-MBMOZ (Monza)

CHIAVENTONE GIOVANNI-TVCS (Treviso)

 15

 4
CAZZANI ROBERTO MATHIAS-MBMOZ (Monza)F  12
P. 14:35CILLARI NICCOLO' (LICS)6

 13

 52

CITARELLA SIMONE-SACS (Salerno)

ROCCHINI EPHRAM-FIACC (Firenze)

 15

 9
CITARELLA SIMONE-SACS (Salerno)F  13
P. 14:20ARRU ISABELLA (PDIMP)7

 45

 20

FENNER GEORG FRIEDRICH-BSSCA (Bergamo)

APRILE EDOARDO-RGMOD (Modica)

 15

 11
FENNER GEORG FRIEDRICH-BSSCA (Bergamo)F  14
P. 14:35ARRU ISABELLA (PDIMP)7

 29

 36

ROSSI NICOLO'-BSSCA (Bergamo)

POLICANO LUDOVICO-PDCOM (Padova)

 15

 12
ROSSI NICOLO'-BSSCA (Bergamo)F  15
P. 14:20FUNARO LEONARDO (RMFRC)8

 61

 4

CUCCA DAVIDE-CACUS (Cagliari)

FIORIO GUGLIELMO-VRBEN (Verona)

 15

 12
CUCCA DAVIDE-CACUS (Cagliari)F  16
P. 14:35FUNARO LEONARDO (RMFRC)8
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 62

BELCASTRO FRANCESCO-MIADD (Truccazzano)

RICHIARDI FILIPPO-TOCH4 (Torino)

 15

 11
BELCASTRO FRANCESCO-MIADD (Truccazzano)F  17
P. 14:20CALABRÒ CHIARA (FIS)9

 35

 30

ALTERI DAVIDE-RMFRC (Frascati)

VIANELLO SAMUELE-VEMES (Venezia)

 15

 14
ALTERI DAVIDE-RMFRC (Frascati)F  18
P. 14:35CALABRÒ CHIARA (FIS)9

 19

 46

REA LEONARDO ROCCO-RMCS (Roma)

SALVADORI DARIO-PISCH (Pisa)

 15

 3
REA LEONARDO ROCCO-RMCS (Roma)F  19
P. 14:20CRAIGHERO ELENA (FIS)10

 51

 14

MANCINI GIOELE-PSUNU (Pesaro)

CHIARAMONTI ANDREA-ANJES (Jesi)

 7

 15
CHIARAMONTI ANDREA-ANJES (Jesi)F  20
P. 14:35CRAIGHERO ELENA (FIS)10

 11

 54

BERTOSSI MARCO-UDASU (Udine)

ROCCHI SEBASTIANO-FIACC (Firenze)

 14

 15
ROCCHI SEBASTIANO-FIACC (Firenze)F  21
P. 14:20FREZZA PIETRO (FIS)11

 43

 22

MINARINI MICHELE-BOZIN (San Lazzaro di Savena)

SBRACIA SIMONE-RMCAP (Roma)

 12

 15
SBRACIA SIMONE-RMCAP (Roma)F  22
P. 14:35FREZZA PIETRO (FIS)11

 27

 38

BURIGANA ALBERTO-PNSCP (Pordenone)

VILLA GABRIELE-MIBRE (Bresso)

 14

 15
VILLA GABRIELE-MIBRE (Bresso)F  23
P. 14:20LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (TOCH4)12

 59

 6

MAIO FABRIZIO-RMVER (Roma)

COLOMBO SEBASTIANO-MIMAN (Milano)

 8

 15
COLOMBO SEBASTIANO-MIMAN (Milano)F  24
P. 14:35LOSSO ANNA CHIARA (TOCH4)12

 7

 58

ROVARIS TOMMASO-BSSCA (Bergamo)

RIZZATO LEONARDO-BSSCA (Bergamo)

 15

 10
ROVARIS TOMMASO-BSSCA (Bergamo)F  25
P. 14:20SALVO FRANCESCO (LUTBB)13

 39

 26

SESTAGALLI PIETRO-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

CUPO GIUSEPPE PAOLO-SACS (Salerno)

 14

 15
CUPO GIUSEPPE PAOLO-SACS (Salerno)F  26
P. 14:35SALVO FRANCESCO (LUTBB)13

 23

 42

BORSOI ZENO-TVCS (Treviso)

BOSSINI ALESSANDRO-BSSCA (Bergamo)

 13

 15
BOSSINI ALESSANDRO-BSSCA (Bergamo)F  27
P. 14:20DE COL DANIELE (FIS)14

 55

 10

PITINO MATTIA-RGMOD (Modica)

RIBAUDO LUCA-CACUS (Cagliari)

 11

 15
RIBAUDO LUCA-CACUS (Cagliari)F  28
P. 14:35DE COL DANIELE (FIS)14

 15

 50

PAOLETTI RICCARDO-UDASU (Udine)

COLGAN THOMAS-FIRAG (Firenze)

 15

 14
PAOLETTI RICCARDO-UDASU (Udine)F  29
P. 14:20TAMBURINI JACOPO (PDCOM)15

 47

 18

FABRIZI LORENZO-RMFRC (Frascati)

JURAVLE LUCA-TORAM (Torino)

 12

 15
JURAVLE LUCA-TORAM (Torino)F  30
P. 14:35TAMBURINI JACOPO (PDCOM)15

 31

 34

GRILLI ALESSANDRO-UDASU (Udine)

ANDREOLI PIETRO-MIMAN (Milano)

 12

 15
ANDREOLI PIETRO-MIMAN (Milano)F  31
P. 14:20BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (FIS)16

 63

 2

MELZI ANDREA-VEMES (Venezia)

BERARDI EMANUELE-RMFRC (Frascati)

 4

 15
BERARDI EMANUELE-RMFRC (Frascati)F  32
P. 14:35BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (FIS)16
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Classifica N.Fis Cognome Nome Sigla Soc. V/A Diff. Stocc. Ricev.. Passano:  64Girone

 671199 POGGIO JACOPO TOCH4 Qualificato 1,00  25  30  5 1 1  1

 663264 BERARDI EMANUELE RMFRC Qualificato 1,00  22  30  8 2 2  11

 641969 BELCASTRO FRANCESCO MIADD Qualificato 1,00  19  30  11 3 3  10

 672883 PALMERINI RICCARDO LICS Qualificato 1,00  16  30  14 4 4  2

 677865 FIORIO GUGLIELMO VRBEN Qualificato 1,00  16  30  14 4  6

 666862 COLOMBO SEBASTIANO MIMAN Qualificato 1,00  15  30  15 6 6  9

 687091 ROVARIS TOMMASO BSSCA Qualificato 0,83  19  28  9 7 7  6

 675036 CORSINI PIETRO SICUS Qualificato 0,83  15  28  13 8 8  3

 663679 SORA LORENZO PSUNU Qualificato 0,83  12  29  17 9 9  8

 669826 RIBAUDO LUCA CACUS Qualificato 0,83  12  27  15 10 10  11

 689216 BERTOSSI MARCO UDASU Qualificato 0,83  12  27  15 10  4

 676118 CHIAVENTONE GIOVANNI TVCS Qualificato 0,83  10  28  18 12 12  5

 659580 CITARELLA SIMONE SACS Qualificato 0,83  9  27  18 13 13  7

 662451 CHIARAMONTI ANDREA ANJES Qualificato 0,83  9  27  18 13  5

 674122 PAOLETTI RICCARDO UDASU Qualificato 0,83  8  27  19 15 15  9

 679976 BORGOGNO MATTEO TORAM Qualificato 0,83  7  29  22 16 16  5

 654017 LAPPONI FILIPPO ANCS Qualificato 0,80  9  23  14 17 17  12

 668952 JURAVLE LUCA TORAM Qualificato 0,80  7  23  16 18 18  12

 674734 REA LEONARDO ROCCO RMCS Qualificato 0,67  15  27  12 19 19  3

 678081 APRILE EDOARDO RGMOD Qualificato 0,67  11  26  15 20 20  8

 691340 SINOPOLI JOAN RMFRC Qualificato 0,67  10  28  18 21 21  9

 670415 SBRACIA SIMONE RMCAP Qualificato 0,67  8  26  18 22 22  7

 670709 BORSOI ZENO TVCS Qualificato 0,67  7  26  19 23 23  10

 674324 BARSOTTI GREGORIO PISCH Qualificato 0,67  7  25  18 24 24  1

 679761 REPELE CARLO VEMES Qualificato 0,67  5  28  23 25 25  8

 659597 CUPO GIUSEPPE PAOLO SACS Qualificato 0,67  5  26  21 26 26  4

 660596 BURIGANA ALBERTO PNSCP Qualificato 0,67  4  25  21 27 27  4

 679696 NITTI AKASH MIBRE Qualificato 0,67  3  25  22 28 28  6

 674201 ROSSI NICOLO' BSSCA Qualificato 0,67  3  24  21 29 29  3

 686792 VIANELLO SAMUELE VEMES Qualificato 0,67  3  23  20 30 30  1

 657602 GRILLI ALESSANDRO UDASU Qualificato 0,67  1  22  21 31 31  11

 670672 SCASSINI TOMMASO RMFRC Qualificato 0,60  3  20  17 32 32  12

 679419 DEL MEDICO LORENZO UDASU Qualificato 0,50  5  24  19 33 33  7

 655095 ANDREOLI PIETRO MIMAN Qualificato 0,50  4  26  22 34 34  2

 685376 ALTERI DAVIDE RMFRC Qualificato 0,50  3  24  21 35 35  4

 662449 POLICANO LUDOVICO PDCOM Qualificato 0,50  3  23  20 36 36  2

 655265 FOGAZZI MARCO LEONARDO TVCS Qualificato 0,50  2  26  24 37 37  9

 670057 VILLA GABRIELE MIBRE Qualificato 0,50  2  25  23 38 38  5

 671814 SESTAGALLI PIETRO VAPPR Qualificato 0,50  2  22  20 39 39  10

 668535 CHIUSO MICHELE TVMOG Qualificato 0,50  1  22  21 40 40  7

 685379 MARINO IAN RMFRC Qualificato 0,50  0  22  22 41 41  6

 668951 MINARINI MICHELE BOZIN Qualificato 0,50 -1  23  24 42 42  3

 674149 BOSSINI ALESSANDRO BSSCA Qualificato 0,50 -1  23  24 42  4

 654380 MARTIRE FRANCESCO CSCS Qualificato 0,50 -1  21  22 44 44  8

 704509 FENNER GEORG FRIEDRICH BSSCA Qualificato 0,50 -3  21  24 45 45  2

 678611 SALVADORI DARIO PISCH Qualificato 0,50 -4  20  24 46 46  2

 646965 FABRIZI LORENZO RMFRC Qualificato 0,50 -5  19  24 47 47  8

 668957 PRESTA MARCO UDASU Qualificato 0,50 -7  20  27 48 48  3
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 659825 PELLEGRINO GIORGIO CNCS Qualificato 0,40 -2  15  17 49 49  12

 702701 COLGAN THOMAS FIRAG Qualificato 0,33  0  21  21 50 50  5

 673675 MANCINI GIOELE PSUNU Qualificato 0,33 -3  19  22 51 51  6

 669288 ROCCHINI EPHRAM FIACC Qualificato 0,33 -4  20  24 52 52  9

 678835 CAZZANI ROBERTO MATHIAS MBMOZ Qualificato 0,33 -4  20  24 52  10

 675253 ROCCHI SEBASTIANO FIACC Qualificato 0,33 -4  19  23 54 54  11

 659781 PITINO MATTIA RGMOD Qualificato 0,33 -5  17  22 55 55  7

 685369 MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO RMFRC Qualificato 0,33 -6  20  26 56 56  1

 682029 CECCONI NICCOLO' ARCS Qualificato 0,33 -6  18  24 57 57  7

 680389 RIZZATO LEONARDO BSSCA Qualificato 0,33 -7  18  25 58 58  1

 680473 MAIO FABRIZIO RMVER Qualificato 0,33 -7  17  24 59 59  10

 669688 D'ALESSIO FILIPPO PDCOM Qualificato 0,33 -8  19  27 60 60  10

 672259 CUCCA DAVIDE CACUS Qualificato 0,33 -9  19  28 61 61  2

 677000 RICHIARDI FILIPPO TOCH4 Qualificato 0,33 -9  19  28 61  10

 674742 MELZI ANDREA VEMES Qualificato 0,33 -9  18  27 63 63  11

 673210 ANGONESE NICOLO' TVMOG Qualificato 0,33 -9  17  26 64 64  11

 677484 BONATO JULIAN PICIO Eliminato 0,33 -10  16  26 65 65  1

 672696 TOGNELLI GUALTIERO LICS Eliminato 0,33 -12  16  28 66 66  7

 680141 BARSOTTI SERGIO PISCH Eliminato 0,20 -5  19  24 67 67  12

 685762 FUSCO CRISTIANO LICS Eliminato 0,20 -12  12  24 68 68  12

 680485 PISASALE GASPARE SRCS Eliminato 0,17 -7  20  27 69 69  2

 677485 DELENTULUS ELIA PIFIO Eliminato 0,17 -8  18  26 70 70  3

 645417 ZANNI FEDERICO BOZIN Eliminato 0,17 -10  19  29 71 71  4

 649783 ZORZAN RICCARDO MIMAN Eliminato 0,17 -10  19  29 71  8

 679910 BRUNO GIUSEPPE CZPLA Eliminato 0,17 -12  17  29 73 73  1

 683127 FRANCO ANDREA FIACC Eliminato 0,17 -12  16  28 74 74  8

 658046 SABBADIN ALBERTO VEMES Eliminato 0,17 -13  16  29 75 75  4

 685444 CATTANI LORENZO LICS Eliminato 0,17 -14  15  29 76 76  5

 662679 DURRUTHY SEMUEL LORENZO ANJES Eliminato 0,17 -14  14  28 77 77  9

 661609 CALIGIURI MATTEO CSCS Eliminato 0,17 -16  13  29 78 78  6

 654950 ARLATI TOMMASO MIMAN Eliminato 0,17 -17  12  29 79 79  3

 650475 POLLICE MICHELE MIMAN Eliminato 0,00 -13  17  30 80 80  11

 655584 BIONDI ALESSANDRO RMFFO Eliminato 0,00 -14  16  30 81 81  5

 688139 MARIANI LORENZO BSSCA Eliminato 0,00 -17  12  29 82 82  9

 687267 IEZZI ALESSANDRO TVMOG Eliminato 0,00 -19  11  30 83 83  6
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 1Girone N.

 1 POGGIO JACOPO 671199 V V V V V V  1,000  25  30TOCH4

 2 BRUNO GIUSEPPE 679910 1 2 3 V 2 4  0,170 -12  17CZPLA

 3 BONATO JULIAN 677484 1 V 0 3 V 2  0,330 -10  16PICIO

 4 VIANELLO SAMUELE 686792 0 V V V 3 V  0,670  3  23VEMES

 5 RIZZATO LEONARDO 680389 0 4 V 3 1 V  0,330 -7  18BSSCA

 6 BARSOTTI GREGORIO 674324 1 V 4 V V V  0,670  7  25PISCH

 7 MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO 685369 2 V V 4 2 2  0,330 -6  20RMFRC

 2Girone N.

 1 POLICANO LUDOVICO 662449 1 3 V V V 4  0,500  3  23PDCOM

 2 PALMERINI RICCARDO 672883 V V V V V V  1,000  16  30LICS

 3 ANDREOLI PIETRO 655095 V 4 3 4 V V  0,500  4  26MIMAN

 4 SALVADORI DARIO 678611 1 2 V V V 2  0,500 -4  20PISCH

 5 CUCCA DAVIDE 672259 4 1 V 2 2 V  0,330 -9  19CACUS

 6 PISASALE GASPARE 680485 0 4 4 4 V 3  0,170 -7  20SRCS

 7 FENNER GEORG FRIEDRICH 704509 V 2 0 V 4 V  0,500 -3  21BSSCA

 3Girone N.

 1 PRESTA MARCO 668957 V V 1 V 3 1  0,500 -7  20UDASU

 2 MINARINI MICHELE 668951 4 1 V V 3 V  0,500 -1  23BOZIN

 3 CORSINI PIETRO 675036 4 V V V V v4  0,830  15  28SICUS

 4 DELENTULUS ELIA 677485 V 3 1 4 4 1  0,170 -8  18PIFIO

 5 ARLATI TOMMASO 654950 4 2 0 V 1 0  0,170 -17  12MIMAN

 6 ROSSI NICOLO' 674201 V V 3 V V 1  0,670  3  24BSSCA

 7 REA LEONARDO ROCCO 674734 V 4 3 V V V  0,670  15  27RMCS

 4Girone N.

 1 CUPO GIUSEPPE PAOLO 659597 V 3 V 3 V V  0,670  5  26SACS

 2 ZANNI FEDERICO 645417 2 4 V 2 4 2  0,170 -10  19BOZIN

 3 BURIGANA ALBERTO 660596 V V 3 2 V V  0,670  4  25PNSCP

 4 ALTERI DAVIDE 685376 4 4 v4 v4 V 3  0,500  3  24RMFRC

 5 BERTOSSI MARCO 689216 V V V 2 V V  0,830  12  27UDASU

 6 SABBADIN ALBERTO 658046 1 V 4 1 1 4  0,170 -13  16VEMES

 7 BOSSINI ALESSANDRO 674149 4 V 1 V 3 V  0,500 -1  23BSSCA
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 5Girone N.

 1 CHIAVENTONE GIOVANNI 676118 V V 3 V V V  0,830  10  28TVCS

 2 BIONDI ALESSANDRO 655584 3 2 4 2 1 4  0,000 -14  16RMFFO

 3 CHIARAMONTI ANDREA 662451 2 V V V V V  0,830  9  27ANJES

 4 BORGOGNO MATTEO 679976 V V 4 V V V  0,830  7  29TORAM

 5 VILLA GABRIELE 670057 4 V 3 3 V V  0,500  2  25MIBRE

 6 COLGAN THOMAS 702701 3 V 1 3 4 V  0,330  0  21FIRAG

 7 CATTANI LORENZO 685444 1 V 3 4 2 0  0,170 -14  15LICS

 6Girone N.

 1 FIORIO GUGLIELMO 677865 V V V V V V  1,000  16  30VRBEN

 2 MANCINI GIOELE 673675 3 1 V 4 1 V  0,330 -3  19PSUNU

 3 ROVARIS TOMMASO 687091 3 V V V V V  0,830  19  28BSSCA

 4 CALIGIURI MATTEO 661609 1 1 1 1 4 V  0,170 -16  13CSCS

 5 MARINO IAN 685379 3 V 0 V 4 V  0,500  0  22RMFRC

 6 NITTI AKASH 679696 3 V 2 V V V  0,670  3  25MIBRE

 7 IEZZI ALESSANDRO 687267 1 1 0 4 2 3  0,000 -19  11TVMOG

 7Girone N.

 1 DEL MEDICO LORENZO 679419 V 4 V 2 V 3  0,500  5  24UDASU

 2 PITINO MATTIA 659781 1 0 3 V V 3  0,330 -5  17RGMOD

 3 CITARELLA SIMONE 659580 V V V V V 2  0,830  9  27SACS

 4 CHIUSO MICHELE 668535 3 V 3 V V 1  0,500  1  22TVMOG

 5 CECCONI NICCOLO' 682029 V 0 3 2 4 v4  0,330 -6  18ARCS

 6 TOGNELLI GUALTIERO 672696 0 2 3 1 V V  0,330 -12  16LICS

 7 SBRACIA SIMONE 670415 V V V V 2 4  0,670  8  26RMCAP

 8Girone N.

 1 SORA LORENZO 663679 V V V V V 4  0,830  12  29PSUNU

 2 APRILE EDOARDO 678081 3 V V 3 V V  0,670  11  26RGMOD

 3 FABRIZI LORENZO 646965 2 0 V V V 2  0,500 -5  19RMFRC

 4 MARTIRE FRANCESCO 654380 4 0 2 V V V  0,500 -1  21CSCS

 5 FRANCO ANDREA 683127 0 V 4 0 4 3  0,170 -12  16FIACC

 6 ZORZAN RICCARDO 649783 3 1 3 3 V 4  0,170 -10  19MIMAN

 7 REPELE CARLO 679761 V 4 V 4 V V  0,670  5  28VEMES
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 9Girone N.

 1 COLOMBO SEBASTIANO 666862 V V V V V V  1,000  15  30MIMAN

 2 MARIANI LORENZO 688139 0 1 2 3 3 3  0,000 -17  12BSSCA

 3 SINOPOLI JOAN 691340 4 V V V 4 V  0,670  10  28RMFRC

 4 ROCCHINI EPHRAM 669288 2 V 3 V 2 3  0,330 -4  20FIACC

 5 DURRUTHY SEMUEL LORENZO 662679 3 v4 1 2 1 3  0,170 -14  14ANJES

 6 PAOLETTI RICCARDO 674122 2 V V V V V  0,830  8  27UDASU

 7 FOGAZZI MARCO LEONARDO 655265 4 V 3 V V 4  0,500  2  26TVCS

 10Girone N.

 1 RICHIARDI FILIPPO 677000 V 2 3 V 1 3  0,330 -9  19TOCH4

 2 SESTAGALLI PIETRO 671814 4 2 1 V V V  0,500  2  22VAPPR

 3 MAIO FABRIZIO 680473 V V 0 3 3 1  0,330 -7  17RMVER

 4 BELCASTRO FRANCESCO 641969 V V V V V V  1,000  19  30MIADD

 5 D'ALESSIO FILIPPO 669688 4 1 V 1 3 V  0,330 -8  19PDCOM

 6 BORSOI ZENO 670709 V 3 V 3 V V  0,670  7  26TVCS

 7 CAZZANI ROBERTO MATHIAS 678835 V 1 V 3 4 2  0,330 -4  20MBMOZ

 11Girone N.

 1 MELZI ANDREA 674742 1 1 V 4 2 V  0,330 -9  18VEMES

 2 BERARDI EMANUELE 663264 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30RMFRC

 3 ROCCHI SEBASTIANO 675253 V 2 2 1 4 V  0,330 -4  19FIACC

 4 ANGONESE NICOLO' 673210 4 1 V 0 2 V  0,330 -9  17TVMOG

 5 RIBAUDO LUCA 669826 V 2 V V V V  0,830  12  27CACUS

 6 GRILLI ALESSANDRO 657602 V 0 V V 2 V  0,670  1  22UDASU

 7 POLLICE MICHELE 650475 3 2 2 4 3 3  0,000 -13  17MIMAN

 12Girone N.

 1 LAPPONI FILIPPO 654017 3 V V V V  0,800  9  23ANCS

 2 JURAVLE LUCA 668952 V V 3 V V  0,800  7  23TORAM

 3 BARSOTTI SERGIO 680141 4 4 V 4 2  0,200 -5  19PISCH

 4 SCASSINI TOMMASO 670672 1 V 4 V V  0,600  3  20RMFRC

 5 FUSCO CRISTIANO 685762 4 1 V 2 0  0,200 -12  12LICS

 6 PELLEGRINO GIORGIO 659825 0 3 V 2 V  0,400 -2  15CNCS
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POGGIO JACOPO 02/04/07  671199 311 TOCH4SI

PALMERINI RICCARDO 15/08/05  672883 392 LICSSI

REA LEONARDO ROCCO 28/12/06  674734 443 RMCSSI

CUPO GIUSEPPE PAOLO 02/04/06  659597 464 SACSSI

VILLA GABRIELE 02/02/07  670057 495 MIBRESI

NITTI AKASH 22/02/06  679696 506 MIBRESI

CITARELLA SIMONE 12/01/06  659580 537 SACSSI

REPELE CARLO 07/06/06  679761 558 VEMESSI

COLOMBO SEBASTIANO 21/06/05  666862 569 MIMANSI

D'ALESSIO FILIPPO 19/07/08  669688 5810 PDCOMSI

ROCCHI SEBASTIANO 25/07/08  675253 6311 FIACCSI

FUSCO CRISTIANO 01/11/08  685762 6412 LICSSI

SCASSINI TOMMASO 13/07/06  670672 6713 RMFRCSI

RIBAUDO LUCA 17/07/04  669826 7014 CACUSSI

CAZZANI ROBERTO MATHIA 24/07/09  678835 7315 MBMOZSI

FOGAZZI MARCO LEONARD 24/05/06  655265 7416 TVCSSI

SORA LORENZO 05/08/06  663679 7617 PSUNUSI

PITINO MATTIA 18/10/07  659781 7718 RGMODSI

MARINO IAN 09/10/08  685379 8119 RMFRCSI

CHIARAMONTI ANDREA 24/01/07  662451 8220 ANJESSI

BOSSINI ALESSANDRO 07/01/07  674149 8321 BSSCASI

ROSSI NICOLO' 14/09/09  674201 8422 BSSCASI

ANDREOLI PIETRO 26/03/04  655095 8523 MIMANSI

BARSOTTI GREGORIO 17/01/07  674324 8724 PISCHSI

VIANELLO SAMUELE 24/09/08  686792 8825 VEMESSI

POLICANO LUDOVICO 14/07/04  662449 8926 PDCOMSI

CORSINI PIETRO 09/08/07  675036 9027 SICUSSI

BERTOSSI MARCO 05/03/09  689216 9128 UDASUSI

BIONDI ALESSANDRO 01/03/06  655584 9229 RMFFOSI

ROVARIS TOMMASO 03/10/09  687091 9430 BSSCASI

DEL MEDICO LORENZO 14/06/07  679419 9531 UDASUSI

APRILE EDOARDO 11/02/08  678081 9632 RGMODSI

BORSOI ZENO 07/03/08  670709 9733 TVCSSI

PAOLETTI RICCARDO 05/09/08  674122 9934 UDASUSI

BERARDI EMANUELE 18/07/05  663264 10035 RMFRCSI

PELLEGRINO GIORGIO 05/02/06  659825 10136 CNCSSI

JURAVLE LUCA 10/06/07  668952 10237 TORAMSI

POLLICE MICHELE 22/01/04  650475 10438 MIMANSI

BELCASTRO FRANCESCO 21/08/04  641969 10839 MIADDSI

SINOPOLI JOAN 18/02/08  691340 10940 RMFRCSI

ZORZAN RICCARDO 23/05/05  649783 11041 MIMANSI

SBRACIA SIMONE 27/05/04  670415 11142 RMCAPSI

FIORIO GUGLIELMO 16/09/06  677865 11243 VRBENSI

CHIAVENTONE GIOVANNI 10/02/09  676118 11344 TVCSSI

ALTERI DAVIDE 03/05/09  685376 11445 RMFRCSI

ARLATI TOMMASO 22/07/04  654950 11546 MIMANSI

PISASALE GASPARE 28/10/07  680485 11647 SRCSSI

SALVADORI DARIO 05/08/08  678611 11748 PISCHSI
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RIZZATO LEONARDO 17/05/09  680389 11849 BSSCASI

BRUNO GIUSEPPE 27/02/06  679910 12150 CZPLASI

PRESTA MARCO 13/11/05  668957 12251 UDASUSI

BURIGANA ALBERTO 18/07/05  660596 12352 PNSCPSI

CATTANI LORENZO 11/07/08  685444 12453 LICSSI

MANCINI GIOELE 01/04/06  673675 12554 PSUNUSI

TOGNELLI GUALTIERO 11/02/06  672696 12655 LICSSI

FRANCO ANDREA 13/03/09  683127 12756 FIACCSI

MARIANI LORENZO 01/12/09  688139 12857 BSSCASI

MAIO FABRIZIO 31/08/09  680473 12958 RMVERSI

MELZI ANDREA 10/03/07  674742 13059 VEMESSI

BARSOTTI SERGIO 15/06/08  680141 13160 PISCHSI

LAPPONI FILIPPO 19/02/06  654017 13261 ANCSSI

GRILLI ALESSANDRO 03/02/07  657602 13662 UDASUSI

SESTAGALLI PIETRO 22/03/06  671814 13763 VAPPRSI

FABRIZI LORENZO 02/09/05  646965 13864 RMFRCSI

ROCCHINI EPHRAM 21/09/08  669288 13865 FIACCSI

CECCONI NICCOLO' 14/06/09  682029 14066 ARCSSI

CALIGIURI MATTEO 22/07/06  661609 14167 CSCSSI

BORGOGNO MATTEO 22/03/06  679976 14268 TORAMSI

ZANNI FEDERICO 01/06/05  645417 14369 BOZINSI

MINARINI MICHELE 12/07/04  668951 14470 BOZINSI

CUCCA DAVIDE 27/11/08  672259 14571 CACUSSI

MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO 05/02/06  685369 14672 RMFRCSI

FENNER GEORG FRIEDRICH 10/10/08  704509 14773 BSSCASI

BONATO JULIAN 13/07/06  677484 14874 PICIOSI

DELENTULUS ELIA 22/11/06  677485 14975 PIFIOSI

SABBADIN ALBERTO 18/08/05  658046 15476 VEMESSI

COLGAN THOMAS 04/12/05  702701 15777 FIRAGSI

IEZZI ALESSANDRO 18/02/05  687267 15978 TVMOGSI

CHIUSO MICHELE 07/01/06  668535 16079 TVMOGSI

MARTIRE FRANCESCO 01/12/06  654380 16180 CSCSSI

DURRUTHY SEMUEL LORENZO 10/05/07  662679 16281 ANJESSI

RICHIARDI FILIPPO 05/08/08  677000 16382 TOCH4SI

ANGONESE NICOLO' 18/04/09  673210 16483 TVMOGSI
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LAPPONI FILIPPO 19/02/06 654017  132ANCS-CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA SI

CHIARAMONTI ANDREA 24/01/07 662451  82ANJES-CLUB SCHERMA JESI SI

DURRUTHY SEMUEL LOREN 10/05/07 662679  162SI

CECCONI NICCOLO' 14/06/09 682029  140ARCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO SI

MINARINI MICHELE 12/07/04 668951  144BOZIN-ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA SI

ZANNI FEDERICO 01/06/05 645417  143SI

BOSSINI ALESSANDRO 07/01/07 674149  83BSSCA-SCHERMABRESCIA SI

FENNER GEORG FRIEDR 10/10/08 704509  147SI

MARIANI LORENZO 01/12/09 688139  128SI

RIZZATO LEONARDO 17/05/09 680389  118SI

ROSSI NICOLO' 14/09/09 674201  84SI

ROVARIS TOMMASO 03/10/09 687091  94SI

CUCCA DAVIDE 27/11/08 672259  145CACUS-CUS CAGLIARI SI

RIBAUDO LUCA 17/07/04 669826  70SI

PELLEGRINO GIORGIO 05/02/06 659825  101CNCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO SI

CALIGIURI MATTEO 22/07/06 661609  141CSCS-CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA SI

MARTIRE FRANCESCO 01/12/06 654380  161SI

BRUNO GIUSEPPE 27/02/06 679910  121CZPLA-PLATANIA SCHERMA SI

FRANCO ANDREA 13/03/09 683127  127FIACC-ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA SI

ROCCHI SEBASTIANO 25/07/08 675253  63SI

ROCCHINI EPHRAM 21/09/08 669288  138SI

COLGAN THOMAS 04/12/05 702701  157FIRAG-CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETT SI

CATTANI LORENZO 11/07/08 685444  124LICS-FIDES LIVORNO SI

FUSCO CRISTIANO 01/11/08 685762  64SI

PALMERINI RICCARDO 15/08/05 672883  39SI

TOGNELLI GUALTIERO 11/02/06 672696  126SI

CAZZANI ROBERTO MATH 24/07/09 678835  73MBMOZ-SCHERMA MONZA SI

BELCASTRO FRANCESCO 21/08/04 641969  108MIADD-ADDA SCHERMA SI

NITTI AKASH 22/02/06 679696  50MIBRE-SCHERMA BRESSO SI

VILLA GABRIELE 02/02/07 670057  49SI

ANDREOLI PIETRO 26/03/04 655095  85MIMAN-CDS MANGIAROTTI SI

ARLATI TOMMASO 22/07/04 654950  115SI

COLOMBO SEBASTIANO 21/06/05 666862  56SI

POLLICE MICHELE 22/01/04 650475  104SI

ZORZAN RICCARDO 23/05/05 649783  110SI

D'ALESSIO FILIPPO 19/07/08 669688  58PDCOM-COMINI PADOVA SI

POLICANO LUDOVICO 14/07/04 662449  89SI

BONATO JULIAN 13/07/06 677484  148PICIO-CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO SI

DELENTULUS ELIA 22/11/06 677485  149PIFIO-FIORINO SCHERMA SI

BARSOTTI GREGORIO 17/01/07 674324  87PISCH-PISASCHERMA SI

BARSOTTI SERGIO 15/06/08 680141  131SI

SALVADORI DARIO 05/08/08 678611  117SI

BURIGANA ALBERTO 18/07/05 660596  123PNSCP-CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE SI

MANCINI GIOELE 01/04/06 673675  125PSUNU-CLUB SCHERMA PESARO SI

SORA LORENZO 05/08/06 663679  76SI

APRILE EDOARDO 11/02/08 678081  96RGMOD-SCHERMA MODICA SI

PITINO MATTIA 18/10/07 659781  77SI

SBRACIA SIMONE 27/05/04 670415  111RMCAP-CAPITOLINA SCHERMA SI
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Fioretto maschile
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Società Presenza Cognome Nome N.Fis Nasc. Classif.

REA LEONARDO ROC 28/12/06 674734  44RMCS-CLUB SCHERMA ROMA SI

BIONDI ALESSANDRO 01/03/06 655584  92RMFFO-FIAMME ORO ROMA SI

ALTERI DAVIDE 03/05/09 685376  114RMFRC-FRASCATI SCHERMA SI

BERARDI EMANUELE 18/07/05 663264  100SI

FABRIZI LORENZO 02/09/05 646965  138SI

MANCINI VALERIO MASSI 05/02/06 685369  146SI

MARINO IAN 09/10/08 685379  81SI

SCASSINI TOMMASO 13/07/06 670672  67SI

SINOPOLI JOAN 18/02/08 691340  109SI

MAIO FABRIZIO 31/08/09 680473  129RMVER-GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA SI

CITARELLA SIMONE 12/01/06 659580  53SACS-CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO SI

CUPO GIUSEPPE PAOL 02/04/06 659597  46SI

CORSINI PIETRO 09/08/07 675036  90SICUS-CUS SIENA SI

PISASALE GASPARE 28/10/07 680485  116SRCS-CLUB SCHERMA SIRACUSA SI

POGGIO JACOPO 02/04/07 671199  31TOCH4-CH4 sporting SI

RICHIARDI FILIPPO 05/08/08 677000  163SI

BORGOGNO MATTEO 22/03/06 679976  142TORAM-CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA RAMON  FONST SI

JURAVLE LUCA 10/06/07 668952  102SI

BORSOI ZENO 07/03/08 670709  97TVCS-SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO SI

CHIAVENTONE GIOVANNI 10/02/09 676118  113SI

FOGAZZI MARCO LEONA 24/05/06 655265  74SI

ANGONESE NICOLO' 18/04/09 673210  164TVMOG-SCHERMA MOGLIANO SI

CHIUSO MICHELE 07/01/06 668535  160SI

IEZZI ALESSANDRO 18/02/05 687267  159SI

BERTOSSI MARCO 05/03/09 689216  91UDASU-UDINESE SCHERMA SI

DEL MEDICO LORENZO 14/06/07 679419  95SI

GRILLI ALESSANDRO 03/02/07 657602  136SI

PAOLETTI RICCARDO 05/09/08 674122  99SI

PRESTA MARCO 13/11/05 668957  122SI

SESTAGALLI PIETRO 22/03/06 671814  137VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

MELZI ANDREA 10/03/07 674742  130VEMES-CIRCOLO SCHERMA MESTRE SI

REPELE CARLO 07/06/06 679761  55SI

SABBADIN ALBERTO 18/08/05 658046  154SI

VIANELLO SAMUELE 24/09/08 686792  88SI

FIORIO GUGLIELMO 16/09/06 677865  112VRBEN-FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI SI
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